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Junior 1

833 Harkonen
817 Sorila

845 Hynninen
871 Sorila

838 Nyberg
816 Patsi

876 Lapa-aho
814 Jarvenpaa
818 Moilanen
844 Tarvonen
822 Ollikainen
806 Vilitalo

Junior 2
813 Harjajarvi
823 Penttild
805 Kulmala
895 Tornberg
807 Vilitalo
820 Hoffrén
827 Juntunen

SM Junior
850 Moilanen
870 Kopsa
810 Patsi
815 Moilanen
846 Penttild
801 Korhonen
803 Metsoharju
869 Tornberg

Jokamiesluokka
981 Helppi
987 Matikainen
944 Klemola
997 Moilanen
976 Vesterinen
928 Vdisanen
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Vili
Jose
Vertti
Jimi
Eemil Aku Petteri
Vaind
Eelis
Niilo
Venni
Aarne
Vilho
Veeti

Juuso
Vilho
Topias
Frans
Niko
Jesper
Joonatan

Otto
Joona
Jesse
Atte
Lauri
Eetu
Ville
Svante

Joonas
Riku
livari
Santeri
Petri
Petteri

Taivalkosken Kelkkailijat Ry
Kauhajoen Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Varkaus Racing Team Ry
Kauhajoen Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Joutsan Seudun Lumikissat Ry
Kuusamon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Polar Cross Moottorikerho Ry
Heindveden Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Sotka MC ry

Varkaus Racing Team Ry

Varkaus Racing Team Ry

Arctic Race Rovaniemi ry

Kuusamon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Haminan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat ry
Kuusamon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kuusamon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Arctic Race Rovaniemi ry

Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Kuusamon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry

Sbc Racing Team Ry

Haminan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat ry
Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Viitasaaren Lumikot Ry

Kuusamon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry

Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Haminan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat ry
Ho6ljakka Motorsport Ry

Viitasaaren Lumikot Ry

Wintage Weikot

arctic cat
Yamaha

Lynx Rave 200
Arctic cat zr 200
Arctic Cat ZR 200
Lynx RAVE 200
Yamaha

Arctic cat zr200
Arctic-Cat 200
Arctic Cat ZR200
Artic Cat ZR200
Arctic cat zr 200

Ski-doo mxz440f

Lynx 550f

ski-doo mx z x-rs E-tec 600
Lynx Rave Re

Ski-Doo TNT 550

Lynx rave 550f

ski-doo rs

Polaris r 600
arctic cat

Polaris VR1

Lynx Enduro

Lynx RS

Lynx enduro

Lynx enduro

Lynx Rave Enduro

Lynx RE 600
Lynx enduro
Lynx Racing 440
Arctic Cat F6
Lynx racing
Arctic Cat F6
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SM Ladyt

711
732
728
708
787
799
772
714
755
706
715
786
738

Kuosmanen
Karna
Haavikko
Ruuskanen
Partanen
Karjalainen
Keski-Mattila
Taskinen
Koskelo
Pitkdnen
Martikainen
Nummijoki
Kaitainen

Legendat

653
613
640
696
603
622
690
604
629

Penttild
Hynynen
Kainulainen
Pietila
Haverinen
Eilers
Viskari
Mononen
Partala

Masters

590
505
544
529
576
585
534
520
509
502
501
508
500

Vaatsja
Haavikko
Turpeinen
Saukko
Pylvdandinen
Tuomaala
Polvi
Soukko
Mantyla
Leveld
Lankila
Vilitalo
Kurikka

Maria
Soili
Eveliina
Suvi
Johanna
Kaisa
Maria
Eveliina
Mona-Riikka
Jenna
Mari
Noora
Tanja

Marko
Harri
Jouko
Ari
Petri
Jukka
Anssi
Petri
Petri

Mikko
Tommi
Pertti
Jani
Mika
Jussi
Juha
Henri
Jani
Jukka
Jani
Matti
Jaakko
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Korpi Racing Ry

Marja-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Arctic Race Rovaniemi ry
Pohjois-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Keski-Karjalan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kauhajoen Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Yla-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kauhajoen Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kaakkoisrajan kelkkateam ry

Haminan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat ry
Sonkajdrven Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Muhoksen Kelkkakerho Ry

Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Haminan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat ry
Mikkelin Moottorikerho Ry

Korpi Racing Ry

Kuhmoisten Moottorikelkkailijat Ry

Wintage Weikot

Arctic Race Rovaniemi ry

Sbc Racing Team Ry

Kauhajoen Moottorikelkkailijat Ry

Paltamon Moottorikerho/Urheiluautoilijat ry
Sbc Racing Team Ry

Sotka MC ry

liseudun Kelkkailijat Ry
Kuhmoisten Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kaakkoisrajan kelkkateam ry

Arctic Race Rovaniemi ry

Wintage Weikot

Ski-doo irondog
Lynx Re 600

Ski-doo Renegade Iron Dog
Lynx enduro

Polaris Indy XC
Polaris XCR 650
Lynx rave RE

Lynx re

Ski-Doo Irondog
Artic cat zr6000rr
Arctic Cat ZR

Lynx enduro

Polaris Indy XCR 650

Lynx RS

Polaris

Lynx Rs 600

polaris xcr

Lynx 600 re

Lynx enduro

Lynx RS

Skidoo x-rs irondog
Lynx

Polaris xcr 440

Ski-doo Renegade Iron Dog
Lynx 600

Lynx

Lynx Enduro

Lynx Enduro

Artic Cat 6000R

Skidoo RS

Lynx Enduro

Lynx Enduro

Arctic Cat

Lynx Rave Enduro 600r
Polaris ProX 440
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SM Pro

212
30
14
28
23
26
20
11
77
59
32

204

274
13

12
17
33

Moilanen
Kaisto
Haiko
Nissinen
Backlund
Mantyharju
Moilanen
Takalo
Vuojarvi
Jarvenpaa
Ruuskanen
Nykdnen
Matikainen
Pietila
Kotilainen
Svard
Jurvanen
Palovaara
Harkdnen
Lokka
Niskanen

Semi pro

250
298
255
240
234
219
215
214
227
221
223
213
283
232

Karjalainen
Nummijoki
Sorsa

koski
Suomalainen
Lammi
Niskanen
Niskanen
Keindnen
Mara
Tonteri
Rintala
Nyberg
Jurmu

Ville
Janne
Antti
Joonas
Jonas
Aleksi
Aleksi
Kimmo
Petja
Arto
Jere
Kari
Veli-Matti
Aki
Jermu
Arttu
Juho
Santeri
Hannu
Tero
Saku

Kimmo
Niki
Santtu
aleksi
Auvo
Ismo
Kalle
kai
Samuli
Juuso
Juho
Ville
Tommi
Juho

Taivalkosken Kelkkailijat Ry

Muhoksen Kelkkakerho Ry

Viitasaaren Lumikot Ry

Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Suomenseldan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Eteld-Pohjanmaan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Sbc Racing Team Ry

Jarvenpaan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Tuupovaaran Moottorikerho Ry
Heindveden Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Pohjois-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Varkaus Racing Team Ry

Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Muhoksen Kelkkakerho Ry

Sonkajdrven Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lakeuden Moottorikelkkailijat r.y.
Lantisen Keski-Suomen Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Sotka MC ry

Lapin Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Yla-Savon Moottorikerho Ry

Keski-Karjalan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kauhajoen Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Alavuden Seudun Moottoripyorailijat ry
Varkaus Racing Team Ry

Muhoksen Kelkkakerho Ry

Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Hankasalmen Moottorikelkkailijat
Nurmeksen Moottorikerho ry

Joutsan Seudun Lumikissat Ry
Eteld-Pohjanmaan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Joutsan Seudun Lumikissat Ry
Taivalkosken Kelkkailijat Ry
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Skidoo MXZ 440X
Ski-Doo Renegade
Lynx Enduro
Ski-doo Renegade
Artic Cat zr 6000r SX
Lynx Enduro

Lynx

Ski-Doo RS

Polaris XCR 650
lynx rs

Lynx Enduro
Polaris Axys 600 R
Lynx enduro

Polle

Ski-doo joku copetitionpakka
Polaris xcr

Polaris r

Arctic cat zr6000
Lynx Rs

Lynx Enduro
Polaris 600r

Skidoo

Lynx

Lynx Rave

Skidoo rs

Lynx RS600

Lynx RS

Polaris xcr

ski-doo rs

Arctic cat sxr

Lynx Enduro

Arctic Cat ZR 6000 R
LYNX Enduro

Arctic Cat ZR 6000 R
Lynx
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Harraste

360
430
472
488
436
420
447
405
312
466
495
480
412
481
496
445
351
484
369
333
414
435
433
352
342
422
440
304
410

Halonen
simonen
Lapa-aho
Kuiri
llvonen
Mattila
Suihkonen
Peltonen
Kainulainen
Malmlund
Maatta
Rajaniemi
Vuorela
Helppi
Palhomaa
Lesonen
Nieminen
Lankila
Tornberg
Korhonen
Eskelinen
Karinen
Eilers
Tonteri
Pitkdnen
Hyvarinen
Leinonen
Mononen
Salminen

Mico
teemu
Mikko
Niko
Onni
Samuli
Juho
Tomi
Jouko
Michael
Kim
Petri
Niko
Joonas
Jari
Eemil
Ville
Jore
Onni
Aleksi
Jyri
Eeli
Jesse
Simo
Ville
Sasu
Heikki
Jere
Johannes
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Juuan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kouheron Kelkkailijat Ry

Polar Cross Moottorikerho Ry

Juuan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Jarvenpaan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Marja-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kuhmoisten Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Lumi-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Sysman Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Pohjois-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Nivalan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Suomenseldan Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Mikkelin Moottorikerho Ry

Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Sysman Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kaakkoisrajan kelkkateam ry
Kuusamon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Marja-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Ho6ljakka Motorsport Ry

Marja-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Haminan Seudun Moottorikelkkailijat ry
Sysman Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Siilinjarven Vesa Ry

Pohjois-Savon Moottorikelkkailijat Ry
Kainuun Moottorikerho Ry

Korpi Racing Ry

Jamsanjokilaakson moottorikelkkakerho

YHT: 131

Lynx Rs

Polaris indy xcr 650
Polaris indy xcr
Artic cat

Skidoo rs600

Lynx enduro

Lynx RS

Lynx rave re 600 e-tec
Lynx Rs 600

Lynx Rave RE 3500 600 E-TECH
Lynx rs 600

Lynx RS

Lynx rave RS 600
Lynx RE 600

Lynx Enduro

Lynx Rs 600

Arctic Cat ZR 6000 R
Arctic cat zr600
Lynx Rave Enduro
Lynx

Lynx re 600

Lynx 600

Lynx Enduro

Lynx RS 600

Arctic cat

Lynx enduro

Skidoo RS

Skidoo x-rs irondog
Lynx enduro

4(4)



	Kierros 2

